
PÉ MESA REDONDO Acabamento

MATE
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870
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Código

A10981
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PÉ MESA QUADRADO Acabamento

ALUM/INOX

ALUM/INOX

710
870

60x60
60x60

CódigoALUMÍNIO

A10982
A10984

 H mm

80
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S/ CONSULTA: OUTROS ACABAMENTOS
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